COMPANYVENT
Table of Contents
Part Number Guide............................................1
Automatic Vents Installation Guide ....................2
Replacement Automatic Vents....................... 3-5
Automatic Vents for New Construction ..............6
Plastic Manual Sliders .......................................7
Plastic Manual Dampers....................................8

VESTAL MANUFACTURING • SWEETWATER, TN 37874 • 800-456-9562 1
WITTEN FOUNDATION VENTS
PART NUMBER GUIDE
TYPE OF VENT
37 – Vestal
47 – Witten
VENT COLOR
BL – Black
BR – Brown
GR – Gray
WH – White
47 320 BL
PRODUCT SERIES
303 = Automatic Vent – New Construction
304 = Automatic Vent – New Construction with Lintel
306 = Automatic Vent – Replacement (Individual Merchandising Box)
307 = Automatic Vent – Replacement (Bulk Display Carton)
315 = Automatic Vent – Replacement (Heavy Duty)
320 = Manual Slider – New Construction
319 = Manual Slider – New Construction (Jumbo Size)
322 = Manual Damper – New Construction
327 = Manual Damper – New Construction (Jumbo Size)
330 = Power Vent with Fans
500 = Manual Damper – Open Air Design
510 = Open Air Design
520 = Open Air Design – New Construction with Lintel
200 = Manual Slider – New Construction (Cast Aluminum)
000 = Vestal Vent Products
COLOR OPTIONS
Black Brown Gray White
VESTAL MANUFACTURING • SWEETWATER, TN 37874 • 800-456-95622
VESTAL MANUFACTURING • SWEETWATER, TN 37874 • 800-456-9562 3
REPLACEMENT
AUTOMATIC VENTS
with Individual Merchandising Box
FEATURES:
• No mortar required for installation
• Easy installation method needing only the
tightening of 4 screws
• Bi-metal coil design allows aluminum louvers
to open and close automatically
• Louvers fully open at 75º and fully closed at
35º
• Perma coated screen molded into vent
• 16” wide x 8” high
• Net free air 68 square inches
Part No. Model Color Packaging Weight Pallet Qty.
47306BL B-E (Individual Mer. Box) Black 12 (MB) 24 lbs. 144
47306BR B-E (Individual Mer. Box) Brown 12 (MB) 24 lbs 144
47306GR B-E (Individual Mer. Box) Gray 12 (MB) 24 lbs 144
47306WH B-E (Individual Mer. Box) White 12 (MB) 24 lbs 144
306 Series
 Each 306 Vent is individually packaged
Excellent
Point of
Purchase Retail
Packaging
VESTAL MANUFACTURING • SWEETWATER, TN 37874 • 800-456-95624
REPLACEMENT
AUTOMATIC VENTS